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Questions

In 1962, he was awarded the Medal of Distinction by the Government of Pakistan.

Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation was established in.

Pakistan won its First Criket World Cup against the country.

When Pakistan became the world champion of Hockey for the first time its captain was.

International Cricket Council allowed Pakistan to participate in Internatioal Cricket
competitionin.

Who considered man as a social animal.

Which education is the foundation of any country's education system.

Which education commission included creting a sense of the value of manual work in
children.

Which training refers to education through which individuals are equipped with professional
knowledge.

In which education Policity it was said that the purpose of education is to produce citizens
who are aware of the ideology of Pakistan and the history and political of the country.

Answers Choice

A. Imam Baksh
. Jhara
. Bholo
Gama

1970
1972
1974
1976

. New Zealand
England

. Australia
West Indies

Akhtar Ul Islam
Hasan Sardar
Khalid Mahmood
Samiullah

1951
1952
1953
1954

Aristotle

. Socrates
Plato
Hippocrates

. Secondary Education
. Basic Education

. Primary Education

. Elementary Education
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A. National Education Commission
1947
B. National Education Commission
1951
C. National Education Commission
1952
D. National Education Commission
1954

A. Professional
B. Vacational
C. Technical
D. Modern

A. 1956
B. 1962
C. 1968
D. 1978



