

12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Full Book Online MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 1962, he was awarded the Medal of Distinction by the Government of Pakistan.	A. Imam Baksh B. Jhara C. Bholo D. Gama
2	Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation was established in.	A. 1970 B. 1972 C. 1974 D. 1976
3	Pakistan won its First Criket World Cup against the country.	A. New Zealand B. England C. Australia D. West Indies
4	When Pakistan became the world champion of Hockey for the first time its captain was.	A. Akhtar Ul Islam B. Hasan Sardar C. Khalid Mahmood D. Samiullah
5	International Cricket Council allowed Pakistan to participate in Internatioal Cricket competitionin.	A. 1951 B. 1952 C. 1953 D. 1954
6	Who considered man as a social animal.	A. Aristotle B. Socrates C. Plato D. Hippocrates
7	Which education is the foundation of any country's education system.	A. Secondary Education B. Basic Education C. Primary Education D. Elementary Education
8	Which education commission included creting a sense of the value of manual work in children.	A. National Education Commission 1947 B. National Education Commission 1951 C. National Education Commission 1952 D. National Education Commission 1954
9	Which training refers to education through which individuals are equipped with professional knowledge.	A. Professional B. Vacational C. Technical D. Modern
10	In which education Policity it was said that the purpose of education is to produce citizens who are aware of the ideology of Pakistan and the history and political of the country.	A. 1956 B. 1962 C. 1968 D. 1978